
3

5

2

1

2

8

 

B

2

6

 

A

4

3

4

1

2

8

 

C

3

6

4

5

3

7

1

1

2

3

2

6

3

9

3

4

S

t

e

i

n

s

t

r

a

ß

e

M E S S E G E L Ä N D E

DATUM

Stadt Pirmasens

Stadtverwaltung

Tiefbau

Datum

18.10.24

Zeichen

Ki

BJ

Maßstab: 1:250

LAGEPLAN

18.10.24

ÄNDERUNGEN

ENTWURFSPLANUNG

Parkplätze

Messegelände

Projekt
bearb.

gez.

gepr.

Planung :

Parkfläche

O

N

W

S

Jörg  Groß

Dipl.-Ing. (FH)  

Freigegeben:

2,65

5
,
5
0

*    Fahrbahnbreite von 7 m

auf 6 m gekürzt.

5

,

5

0

2

,

6

5

6

,

0

0

5

,

5

0

2

,

6

5

7

,

0

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

32

31

30

*

2,00

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

55

54

53

52

51

2
,
0
0

4
,
0
0

E

i
n
b
a
h
n
s
t
r
a
ß

e


	Pläne und Ansichten
	Layout3


